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www.windsortiming.com

Alumni Stadium
WECSSAA - Records

12.3h 1972Women 100 Meter Dash Novice Eva Mocarski  -  Massey1
11.27 5/15/2012Men 100 Meter Dash Novice Conor Rosaasen  -  St. Thomas of Villanova2
25.58 5/15/2003Women 200 Meter Dash Novice Leah Smitham-Brennan3
23.2h 1971Men 200 Meter Dash Novice D. Chaborek  -  Herman4
59.11 5/15/2012Women 400 Meter Dash Novice Brianne Bracci  -  Vincent Massey5
51.96 5/9/2011Men 400 Meter Dash Novice Nicholas O'Neil -Sandwich6

2:19.80 5/17/2012Women 800 Meter Run Novice Brianne Bracci  -  Vincent Massey7
2:02.83 5/11/2011Men 800 Meter Run Novice Lyjah Dunn  -  Riverside8
4:52.49 5/9/2006Women 1500 Meter Run Novice Holly Benson  - Brennan9
4:16.25 2006Men 1500 Meter Run Novice Darryl Smith  -  Vincent Massey10

10:28.38 5/10/2011Women 3000 Meter Run Novice Olivia Little  -  Vincent Massey11
8:59.01 5/12/2010Men 3000 Meter Run Novice Ryan Sleiman  -  Kingsville12

12.40 5/16/2018Women 80 Meter Hurdles Novice Sierra Baltzer  -  Sandwich13
14.0h 1980Men 100 Meter Hurdles Novice Chris Brookbanks  -  Walkerville14
46.51 5/10/2016Women 300 Meter Hurdles Novice Karlie Moore  -  Sandwich15
41.08 5/2005Men 300 Meter Hurdles Novice Jeremy Gibbons - Herman16

1.65m 1981Women High Jump Novice Angie Coon  -  Belle Riveer17
1.88m 1989Men High Jump Novice R. Pretli  -  Sandwich18
2.80m 5/11/2016Women Pole Vault Novice Brooke Meloche  -  Sandwich19
3.60m 1997Men Pole Vault Novice Frank Klundert  -  Cardinal Carter20
5.45m 5/10/2022Women Long Jump Novice Ella Steel-Douglas  -  Sandwich21
6.44m 1992Men Long Jump Novice Jeff Ferreira  -  Cardinal Carter22

11.49m 5/12/2022Women Triple Jump Novice Kaiya Hlady  -  l'Essor23
13.11m 1979Men Triple Jump Novice Rob Sartor  -  Assumption24
12.38m 5/14/2019Women Shot Put Novice Rose Forshaw  -  l'Essor25
17.70m 1996Men Shot Put Novice Steve Bedard  -  St. Joseph26
35.64m 1981Women Discus Throw Novice Joanne Rothery  -  Kennedy27
57.26m 1996Men Discus Throw Novice Steve Bedard  -  St. Joseph28
37.62m 1997Women Javelin Throw Novice Danielle Girard  -  Brennan29
54.20m 1989Men Javelin Throw Novice M. Drouillard  -  Brennan30

50.98 5/15/2014Women 4x100 Meter Relay Novice W.F. Herman31
J.Jackson,S.Guimond,A.Traore,T.Freckleton

46.11 2009Men 4x100 Meter Relay Novice W.F. Herman32
Jones,McBride,Brown, Gauthier

12.23 5/18/2023Women 100 Meter Dash Junior Jaela Bailey  -  Sandwich33
10.8h 1987Men 100 Meter Dash Junior F.Dacruz  -  Leamington34
25.4h 1982Women 200 Meter Dash Junior Linda Wong  -  Vincent Massey35
22.59 2006Men 200 Meter Dash Junior Vushaun Landrum -Herman36
58.74 2002Women 400 Meter Dash Junior Meghan Fall - Brennan37
49.08 5/2010Men 400 Meter Dash Junior Brandon McBride - Herman38

2:15.47 5/15/2013Women 800 Meter Run Junior Brianne Bracci  -  Vincent Massey39
1:56.02 5/17/2012Men 800 Meter Run Junior Carter Day  -  Sandwich40
4:40.3h 1983Women 1500 Meter Run Junior Annette Pelletier  -  Assumption41
4:04.0h 1987Men 1500 Meter Run Junior Chris D'Annunzio  -  Lowe42

10:15.3h 1982Women 3000 Meter Run Junior Donna Thibert  -  Assumption43
8:46.62 5/10/2011Men 3000 Meter Run Junior Ryan Sleiman  -  Kingsville44

11.94 2005Women 80 Meter Hurdles Junior Charelle Anobile - St.Anne45
14.35 2005Men 100 Meter Hurdles Junior Ian Donald -Kennedy46
44.39 5/9/2017Women 300 Meter Hurdles Junior Karlie Moore  -  Sandwich47
39.00 5/13/2010Men 300 Meter Hurdles Junior Brandon McBride  -  Herman48

1.73m 1980Women High Jump Junior Linda McCurdy  -  Lowe49
2.00m 1980Men High Jump Junior S.Gibb  -  General Amherst50
2.86m 5/10/2017Women Pole Vault Junior Brooke Meloche  -  Sandwich51
3.92m 2003Men Pole Vault Junior Jeff Bianchi-Brennan52
5.60m 1985Women Long Jump Junior Marianne Bull  -  Walkerville53
6.91m 5/9/2001Men Long Jump Junior Anton Wood /J.L.Forster54
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11.52m 2002Women Triple Jump Junior S.Kipping/Kingsville55
14.28m 1979Men Triple Jump Junior David Binder  -  Assumption56
12.54m 1982Women Shot Put Junior Joanne Rothery  -  Kennedy57
17.27m 1997Men Shot Put Junior Steve Bedard  -  St. Joseph58
41.26m 1979Women Discus Throw Junior Heather Quick  -  Riverside59
50.03m 1999Men Discus Throw Junior Trevor Snyder - St Joseph's60
45.40m 1979Women Javelin Throw Junior Cindy Crapper  -  Sandwich61
65.20m 1999Men Javelin Throw Junior Trevor Snyder - St. Joseph's62

49.60 5/16/2023Women 4x100 Meter Relay Junior Sandwich Secondary  -  Sandwich63
L Dicaro, E Steel-Douglas, J Bailey, S Baillargeon

43.7h 1997Men 4x100 Meter Relay Junior St. Joseph64
12.23 5/16/2023Women 100 Meter Dash Senior Susan Adenitan  -  Sandwich65
10.76 2006Men 100 Meter Dash Senior Nathan Riva - Sandwich66
24.98 5/18/2023Women 200 Meter Dash Senior Susan Adenitan  -  Sandwich67
21.94 2006Men 200 Meter Dash Senior Nathan Riva -Sandwich68
55.35 5/15/2019Women 400 Meter Dash Senior Krystalann Bechard  -  Vista Academy69
48.10 5/10/2011Men 400 Meter Dash Senior Brandon McBride  -  Herman70

2:15.82 5/17/2018Women 800 Meter Run Senior Nicole Larue  -  St. Josephs71
1:49.76 5/17/2012Men 800 Meter Run Senior Brandon McBride  -  Herman72
4:41.60 5/15/2018Women 1500 Meter Run Senior Nicole Larue  -  St. Josephs73
3:54.14 2009Men 1500 Meter Run Senior John Paul Malette - Assumption74

10:07.45 5/10/2017Women 3000 Meter Run Senior Maya Hannagan  -  Vincent Massey75
8:27.90 5/12/2010Men 3000 Meter Run Senior Daryl Smith  -  Vincent Massey76

13.91 5/15/2019Women 100 Meter Hurdles Senior Karlie Moore  -  Sandwich77
14.44 5/14/2014Men 110 Meter Hurdles Senior Nathan Hesman  -  Sandwich78

1:01.60 5/14/2019Women 400 Meter Hurdles Senior Karlie Moore  -  Sandwich79
54.96 2003Men 400 Meter Hurdles Senior Jamie Adejety-Nelson-St.Joseph's80

1.70m 1981Women High Jump Senior Linda McCurdy81
2.04m 1996Men High Jump Senior N. Charron  -  General Amherst82
3.68m 2006Women Pole Vault Senior Erica Reiser - Sandwich83
4.24m 5/15/2014Men Pole Vault Senior Devan Primeau  -  W.F. Herman84
5.74m 5/17/2018Women Long Jump Senior Jasmine Scott-Kilgo  -  Sandwich85
7.09m 5/10/2001Men Long Jump Senior Cortez Borders /Herman86

11.53m 2000Women Triple Jump Senior Jackie Moore - Herman87
14.79m 1980Men Triple Jump Senior David Binder  -  Assumption88
13.62m 1984Women Shot Put Senior Joanne Rothery  -  Kennedy89
20.54m 1995Men Shot Put Senior Brad Snyder  -  St. Joseph's90
42.34m 5/11/2022Women Discus Throw Senior Rose Forshaw  -  l Essor91
55.46m 5/2010Men Discus Throw Senior Jordan Young - Vincent Massey92
49.29m 5/2013Women Javelin Throw Senior Victoria Smith  -  Belle River93
68.85m 1997Men Javelin Throw Senior Scott Russell  -  Brennan94

48.42 5/9/2017Women 4x100 Meter Relay Senior W.F. Herman Secondary School  -  Herman95
A Traore, J Jackson, T Freckleton, T Cain

42.50 2006Men 4x100 Meter Relay Senior Sandwich96
Na. Riva,Ni.Riva,M.Haggarty, D.Gomes

5:09.37 5/17/2018Women 2000 Meter Steeplechase Senior Chloe Walker  -  Vincent Massey97
5:57.52 5/17/2012Men 2000 Meter Steeplechase Senior Daniel Piticariu  -  Vincent Massey98
3:58.30 5/11/2017Women 4x400 Meter Relay Senior W.F. Herman Secondary School  -  Herman99

A Traore, J Jackson, T Cain, T Freckleton
3:19.86 5/11/2017Men 4x400 Meter Relay Senior W.F. Herman Secondary School  -  Herman100

W McBride, P Quinland, D Lewis, J Woghiren
16.87 5/13/2010Women 100 Meter Dash Ambulatory Virginia McLachlan  -  Assumption101
16.33 5/13/2010Men 100 Meter Dash Ambulatory Mark Beneteau  -  C.Carter102
18.46 5/16/2019Women 100 Meter Dash Visually Impaired Scarlet Lowrie  -  Brennan103
15.89 5/17/2018Men 100 Meter Dash Visually Impaired Bidhialyh Sanon  -  Brennan104
17.30 5/18/2023Women 100 Meter Dash Intellectual Zwena Ahmed  -  Westview105
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12.73 5/17/2018Men 100 Meter Dash Intellectual Andre Ferguson  -  Westview106
1:14.08 5/11/2017Men 200 Meter Dash Wheelchair Melo Carlos  -  Catholic Central108
3:39.10 5/15/2014Men 800 Meter Run Ambulatory Wyatt Lippert  -  General Amherst114
3:38.08 5/16/2023Women 800 Meter Run Intellectual Averi Lati  -  Westview115
2:29.46 5/18/2023Men 800 Meter Run Intellectual Anthomy Cigan  -  St. Josephs116

3.72m 5/18/2023Women Shot Put Intellectual Chloe Hodgins  -  l'Essor123


